Rang Name

1
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Stalder
Nauer
Kampfer
Benz
Imhof
Schick
Gerber
Burri
Lathi
Vaucher
Nauer
Lehmann
Hirschi
Simon
Rickli
Muff
Stampfii
Mathys
Imboden
Riedwyl
Bigler
Moor
Locher
Buschor
Bartschi
Fischer
Gerber
Bigler
Megert
Blrgi
Fiechter
Schulthess
Koller
Bigler

Wintermeisterschaft 2022 / 2023
Rangliste Kategorie A

Vorname
Erwin
Max
Daniel
Patrik
Maya
Hans Jurg
Christian
Jarg

Max
Olivier
Marco
Markus
Hanspeter
Roger
Hannes
Hanspeter
Heinz
Hanspeter
Werner
Christian
Simon
Walter
Fritz
Andreas
Monika
Christian
Patrik
Hans
Cédric
Heinz
Peter
Oliver
Hans
Johann

Jg
56
61
86
83
06
54
98
65
50
77
84
66
67
70
84
58
58
44
57
54
94
61
67
59
77

79
64
98
54
58
72
51
01

Spg Wohnort

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std

Willisau
Ruschegg-Heubach
Grenchen
Magden

Magden

Aeschi

Huttwil

Worben
Langnau
Rischegg
Ruschegg-Heubach
Utzenstorf
Ruschegg-Heubach
Rudtligen
Gondiswil
Nebikon
Aedermannsdorf
Huttwil

Menznau

Eggiwil

Langnau
Altishofen
Messen
Brittelen
Walterswil
Schotz
Zauggenried
Langnau
Mduhleturnen
Hindelbank
Oeschenbach
Niederbuchsiten
Grossdietwil
Langnau

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

100
100
99
98
99
98
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
96
97
98
97
97
96
96
97
95
90
89
98
97
96
95
91
88
90
96
87

99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
96
95
96
96
95
94
88
86
95
90
91
92
90
88
84

98
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
95
96
94
94
94
94
94
92
91
93
87
85

97

95
95
94
94
96
96
95
87
95
93

95
86
92

93
93

86
90
87

Total
297
296
294
293
293
293
292
291
291
291
290
290
290
289
288
287
287
287
286
286
284
283
282
265
260
193
187
187
187
181
176
174

96
87



